

## Pachet materiale 3

I.D.: 67948533

---

Data publicarii	07.04.22	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.127,34 RON - 1.127,34 RON

---

Descriere: 1 DIBLU POLISTIREN 85 BUC 5 3.19 15.97 3.03 2 DIBLU POLISTIREN 52 BUC 4 1.68 6.72 1.28 3 DOZA AP INSERIABILE BUC 1 0.84 0.84 0.16 4 HOLSURUB 3X50 BUC 2 0.05 0.10 0.02 5 HOLSURUB 3.5X60 BUC 2 0.06 0.12 0.02 6 STECHER LEGRAND BUC 3 14.29 42.86 8.14 7 Stecher CP bUC 3 4.20 12.61 2.39 8 MYYM 3X2.5 ML 27.35 5.67 155.13 29.48 9 PAPUCI TUBULARI BUC 100 0.11 10.92 2.08 10 PAT CABLU TRAFIC BUC 12 16.81 201.68 38.32 11 Stecher CP bUC 7 5.04 35.29 6.71 12 .PRIZA DUBLA PT BUC 8 14.29 114.29 21.71 13 CLESTE PENTRU CONECTORI 175 MM BUC 1 84.03 84.03 15.96 14 DIBLU POLISTIREN 85 BUC 30 3.19 95.80 18.20 15 BLOC 3 PRIZE BUC 4 16.81 67.23 12.77 16 BLOC 5 PRIZE BUC 1 31.09 31.09 5.91 17 MYYM 3x1.5 M 30 3.49 104.62 19.88 18 STECHER BUC 5 15.13 75.63 14.37 19 CLESTE BUC 1 19.31 19.31 3.67 20 DOZA RAM PT BUC 2 7.56 15.13 2.87 21 HOLSURUB 4x40 BUC 10 0.07 0.67 0.13 22 PAT CABLU 25x16 M 12 3.11 37.31 7.09

---